102
 Expansion Joint SelecƟ on Criteria Load RaƟ ng Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Floor - Floor
25 ± 12 [25] 10 kN 150 kN
30 kN
- 25: 38: 50 -
126 190 340-A01-025-(H1)
50 ± 25 [50] 5 kN 46 kN 139 203 340-A01-050-(H1)
75 ± 37 [75] 2 kN 31 kN 187 242 340-A01-075-(H1)
100 ± 50 [100]
- - -
216 280 340-A01-100-(H1)
150 ± 75 [150] 308 372 340-A01-150-(H1)
200 ± 100 [200] 408 472 340-A01-200-(H1)
250 ± 125 [250] 522 586 340-A01-250-(H1)
300 ± 150 [300] 622 686 340-A01-300-(H1)
Floor - Wall
25 ± 12 [25] 10 kN 150 kN
30 kN
- 25: 38: 50 70
118 150 340-A02-025-(H1)
50 ± 25 [50] 5 kN 46 kN 141 173 340-A02-050-(H1)
75 ± 37 [75] 2 kN 31 kN 188 220 340-A02-075-(H1)
100 ± 50 [100]
- - -
226 258 340-A02-100-(H1)
150 ± 75 [150] 298 330 340-A02-150-(H1)
200 ± 100 [200] 373 405 340-A02-200-(H1)
250 ± 125 [250] 448 480 340-A02-250-(H1)
300 ± 150 [300] 523 555 340-A02-300-(H1)
When specifying or ordering please add the height (H1) required to the Product Reference.
For example Megatec 340 : A01-075-050 denotes a joint 50mm high.
METAL EXPANSION JOINT
Floor to Floor   |   Floor to Wall